The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER FOR YOUTH 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31
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Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Anita T
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Niveditha Bhaskara
Donation from Hemani Bhaskara
Donation from Sreenivas Bhaskara
Donation from Pavan Bhaskara
Donation from Nam Choudhury
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Vasumathi Gonuntla
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anil Kumar
Donation from Ashish Mahajan
Donation from Neel
Donation from Anupam Sharma
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Mani
MICHAELS #9490
Donation from Bob Singh
Donation from Mukta Verma
Donation from Sri Hari Rao Yerra
Donation from Jia Fletcher
Donation from David Sledge
Donation from Prakhar Prashant
Donation from Jia Fletcher
Donation from Vijaya Lakshmi Yerra
Donation from Nidhi Sahni
Donation from Jia Fletcher
Donation from Jia Fletcher
Donation from Jia Fletcher
Donation from Ajay Upadhyay
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Viji ramanujam
Donation from Deepak Bellimagga
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Vinita Tiwari
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10
Donation from Vaibhav Srivastava

1))

txn LgHRgB5
txn zVHowXx
txn brH7E9L
txn 66HAGVM
txn GkHzOES5
txn 4dHXO0L6
txn MNH52Nb
txn_oyHo7wX
txn 0eH80]9
txn OXH6knm
txn GkHzOIX
txn LgHRE2V
txn_a8HMro6
txn wNHAlg4
txn kKWHO8nA
txn zVHoZYg
txn 8rH7eN9
txn mAHZR5G
txn VOHgQen
txn 2zHOPnw
txn NQHZBQb
txn 4dHX0aQ
txn gkHR2JA
txn SWHKEV]
txn WBHWGvVO
txn gnHJY2p
txn 1ZH5KZV
txn yXHY29n
txn VOHgzy0
txn pSHoQVw
txn YRHXEWd
txn zZVHoZVM
txn PVHGYQS8
txn PVHGQOG6
txn WBHWv2r
txn EyHwXoN
txn XGH48xE
txn PVHGQLe
txn_evHoOwa
txn mAHZ4na
txn a8HM]J97
txn 8rH7Zvp
txn 2zHOozl
txn LgHR7Kx

txn AWHVG2m
txn r'YHPS5Rw

Amount

$3.00
-$0.21
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.08
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
-$10.47
$10.00
$5.38
$5.00
$5.00
$107.53
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.76
$5.00
$10.76
$10.76

-$32.50
$20.00

Balance
$6,255.26
$6,258.26
$6,258.05
$6,263.05
$6,268.05
$6,273.05
$6,274.05
$6,275.05
$6,276.05
$6,277.05
$6,287.05
$6,297.05
$6,298.05
$6,308.05
$6,309.05
$6,310.13
$6,315.13
$6,316.13
$6,321.13
$6,326.13
$6,331.13
$6,336.13
$6,341.13
$6,344.13
$6,333.66
$6,343.66
$6,349.04
$6,354.04
$6,359.04
$6,466.57
$6,516.57
$6,521.57
$6,526.57
$6,536.57
$6,546.57
$6,551.57
$6,559.57
$6,564.57
$6,614.57
$6,654.57
$6,674.57
$6,685.33
$6,690.33
$6,701.09
$6,711.85

$6,679.35
$6,699.35




2025-08-21 Zoom txn p5HoOqgo -$17.75 $6,681.60

2025-08-21 Donation from John Haden txn_ yXHYoXV $107.53 $6,789.13
2025-08-21 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn xQHdWM?7 $30.00 $6,819.13
2025-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn K9HKalLY -$11.02 $6,808.11

WITHDRAWN: $71.95. DEPOSITED: $624.80. $6,808.11

Cyber For Youth is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Cyber For Youth's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



